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City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   12/30/24

Time Reported Nature Location
07:44:47 Unwanted Party SOUTH ST, Peekskill
08:06:42 Law Alarm Comm MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:25:22 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
08:37:23 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:38:11 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:03:00 Medical HICKS LN, Peekskill
09:12:40 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
09:20:00 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:27:22 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
09:54:54 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:57:48 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:01:11 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:03:08 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
10:17:15 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:19:11 Welfare Check CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
10:29:42 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:38:40 Unwanted Party MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:40:57 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:41:49 Buchanan PD rockledge ct,
11:28:39 MVA-PD MAIN ST, Peekskill
12:01:49 Medical NELSON AVE, Peekskill
12:03:06 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
12:04:28 V&T Detail MAIN ST , Peekskill
12:06:09 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
12:28:03 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
12:32:21 Special Check BANK ST &, Peekskill
12:45:56 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
13:06:50 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
13:11:08 Follow-up Inves DECATUR AVE, Peekskill
13:36:54 Follow-up Inves NELSON AVE, Peekskill
14:24:55 Dispute LINCOLN TER, Peekskill
15:15:29 MVA-PD HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
15:42:46 Person Down MAIN ST , Peekskill
16:57:22 Parking Comp PARK ST, Peekskill
16:57:46 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:24:53 Traffic Stop PARK ST &, Peekskill
17:25:39 Unwanted Party MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:26:51 Service Call MAIN ST , Peekskill
17:32:28 Police Invest NELSON AVE, Peekskill
17:39:04 Follow-up Inves NELSON AVE, Peekskill
18:01:50 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:30:06 Medical RINGGOLD ST , Peekskill
18:30:52 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
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18:43:50 Susp Activity BLEAKLY DR, Peekskill
18:44:42 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
18:45:04 Follow-up Inves BROWN ST, Peekskill
19:46:44 Parking Comp LAKEVIEW DR, Peekskill
20:34:13 Parking Comp MAIN ST, Peekskill
20:39:52 Operation Safe MAIN ST, Peekskill
20:42:01 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
20:42:21 Dispute JOHN ST, Peekskill
20:54:44 Traffic Stop N JAMES ST &, Peekskill
21:15:17 Dispute ORCHARD ST, Peekskill
22:34:55 Park Lockup ROBIN DR , Peekskill
22:40:14 Domestic Progrs UNION AVE, Peekskill
22:52:40 EDP N BROAD ST, Peekskill
23:15:27 Susp Activity LINCOLN TER , Peekskill
23:25:48 Noise Complaint MAIN ST, Peekskill

Date Reported:   12/31/24

Time Reported Nature Location
00:31:05 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:34:14 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:09:20 Special Check MAIN ST oforis,
01:15:31 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
01:25:16 Dispute N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:46:44 Special Check PARK ST, Peekskill
02:00:32 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:08:50 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE Sinclair, Peekskill
02:21:48 Special Check N DIVISION ST Mobil, Peekskill
02:36:24 Special Check N DIVISION ST Sunoco, Peekskill
02:41:52 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE Lomas Bar, Peekskill
02:43:23 Special Check DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:54:09 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
03:17:28 Special Check FIRST ST, Peekskill
03:35:24 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE Lomas Bar, Peekskill
04:15:57 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
04:40:47 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
04:52:46 Operation Safe MAIN ST, Peekskill
04:53:38 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
04:55:25 Operation Safe HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
06:50:10 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
07:08:38 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
07:09:42 Special Check DECATUR AVE, Peekskill
07:11:59 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
07:21:56 Special Check S WATER ST, Peekskill
07:23:02 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
07:26:30 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
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Date Reported:   12/31/24

Time Reported Nature Location
07:38:25 MVA-PD MAIN ST &, Peekskill
08:18:29 MVA-PI SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
08:23:30 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
08:28:13 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
08:30:00 Special Check CENTRAL AVE, Peekskill
08:53:53 Follow-up Inves HUDSON VALLEY HOSPITAL,
08:56:23 Crim Mischief HOWARD ST, Peekskill
09:16:12 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:24:49 Special Check NELSON AVE, Peekskill
09:50:59 MVA-PD PARK ST, Peekskill
10:01:21 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
10:52:11 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
10:58:28 V&T Detail MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:20:24 MVA-Leave Scene WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
11:49:14 Follow-up Inves UNION AVE, Peekskill
12:36:30 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
12:38:06 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
12:42:50 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
12:47:09 Medical NORTHVIEW CT, Peekskill
12:53:58 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
12:59:58 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
13:21:49 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
13:28:56 Police Invest S BROAD ST, Peekskill
13:32:36 V&T Detail HOWARD ST, Peekskill
13:52:12 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
13:59:26 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
14:02:08 Susp Activity MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:31:16 Traffic Stop HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
15:32:37 Harassment ROLLING WAY, Peekskill
15:34:28 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
16:21:44 Follow-up Inves ORCHARD ST, Peekskill
16:22:31 Parking Comp S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
16:35:57 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
16:43:52 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:20:11 Parking Comp CONSTANT AVE, Peekskill
17:24:29 Dispute HOWARD ST, Peekskill
17:43:32 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
17:59:59 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
18:09:22 PWT BROWN ST &, Peekskill
18:11:55 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:21:18 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
18:25:06 Special Check PARK ST &, Peekskill
18:26:17 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
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18:29:06 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:39:07 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:42:46 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
19:15:35 Traffic Stop HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
19:18:40 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
19:27:43 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
19:46:45 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
19:51:48 Follow-up Inves NELSON AVE, Peekskill
19:56:33 Traffic Stop S JAMES ST , Peekskill
20:31:06 MVA-PD HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
20:58:59 K9 Activity N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
21:00:48 Parking Comp BROWN ST, Peekskill
21:18:57 Altercation N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
21:31:46 Park Lockup ROBIN DR , Peekskill
21:38:07 Service Call N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
21:51:44 Police Invest HOWARD ST, Peekskill
23:32:15 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
23:34:53 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
23:35:01 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
23:47:50 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill

Date Reported:   01/01/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:11:16 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:11:34 Law Alarm Comm HARRISON AVE, Peekskill
00:16:33 Noise Complaint NELSON AVE, Peekskill
00:17:32 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:33:37 MVA-PD CAMPUS RD, Peekskill
00:35:10 Domestic bleakly avenue, Buchanan,
01:13:31 Police Invest N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:42:48 Susp Activity CENTRAL AVE, Peekskill
01:54:38 Altercation ROLLING WAY, Peekskill
02:04:03 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:17:16 Medical NELSON AVE, Peekskill
02:38:11 Noise Complaint CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
02:39:55 MVA-Leave Scene S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
03:03:04 MVA-PD CENTRAL AVE &, Peekskill
03:28:30 Noise Complaint MAIN ST, Peekskill
03:32:42 Noise Complaint MAIN ST , Peekskill
03:40:48 Police Invest OAKWOOD DR, Peekskill
03:50:59 Police Invest MAIN ST , Peekskill
03:58:25 Domestic S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
04:15:53 MVA-PD SOUTH ST, Peekskill
04:22:57 Altercation MAIN ST, Peekskill
05:31:03 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
05:43:26 Domestic Progrs FREMONT ST, Peekskill
06:12:05 Unwanted Party 2ND ST, Peekskill
07:08:48 Police Invest MAIN ST, Peekskill
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